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DEALING IN SECURITIES BY A DIRECTOR  

 

In compliance with the JSE Limited Listings Requirements, the 

following information is disclosed: 

 

Director : Jens Montanana 

Company of which a Director:  : Datatec Limited 

Date of transaction : 28 February 2025 

Class of securities : Ordinary shares in Datatec 

Limited. 

Nature of transaction 

Number of shares 

Volume weighted average 

purchase price per share 

Highest price traded 

Lowest price traded 

Total value of transaction 

 

: 

: 

 

: 

: 

: 

: 

Purchase of Securities 

100,000 

 

R48.05 

R48.50 

R47.37 

R4,805,000 

Nature of interest : Indirect beneficial 

Clearance obtained : Yes  

 

 

3 March 2025 

 

Sponsor 

PALLIDUS EXCHANGE SERVICES PROPRIETARY LIMITED 

 

 


